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Limosilactobacillus reuteri MM2-3 (GCA_000160715.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri DSM 20016 (GCA_001434615.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri DSM 20016 (GCA_000016825.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri ATG-F4 (GCA_004208615.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri DS13_10 (GCA_003061745.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri DS14_10 (GCA_003061685.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri - (GCA_000010005.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri ATCC PTA 4659 (GCA_030418275.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 92128 (GCA_028462705.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri VHProbi V43 (GCA_035928175.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri CIRM-BIA 522 (GCA_025189695.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri CRL 1098 (GCA_001657495.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 6132 (GCA_049808515.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri ATCC PTA 5289 (GCA_040962025.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri BG-R33 (DSM 33633) (GCA_040961095.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri VHProbi M07 (GCA_021228055.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri VHProbi E18 (GCA_021165875.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri FJ3 (GCA_020785495.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri MM4-1A (GCA_000159475.2)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri IRT (GCA_001046835.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 729 loci)


